Toy Store Item Pricing Document

Current Toy ltems and Prices

Item Name Category

Building Blocks Set Educational

Plush Bear Stuffed Toys

Remote Control Car Vehicles

Art & Craft Kit Creative

Action Figure Figures
Notes:

SKU

BB1007

PB2003

RCX3001

AC5010

AF4050

Unit Price
$19.99
$14.50
$29.00
$12.75

$9.99

All prices are in USD and subject to change. Stock availability is updated weekly.

For large orders or custom requests, please contact our sales team.
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