

Toy Store Item Pricing Document

Current Toy Items and Prices

Item Name	Category	SKU	Unit Price	Available Stock
Building Blocks Set	Educational	BB1007	\$19.99	150
Plush Bear	Stuffed Toys	PB2003	\$14.50	85
Remote Control Car	Vehicles	RCX3001	\$29.00	40
Art & Craft Kit	Creative	AC5010	\$12.75	60
Action Figure	Figures	AF4050	\$9.99	125

Notes:

All prices are in USD and subject to change. Stock availability is updated weekly.

For large orders or custom requests, please contact our sales team.